Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form CDP-5 May 2011 Form mual be Typed

EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION WASTE TRANSFER

Operator Name: Nataraja Oil Corporation	License Number: 34919
Operator Address: 1111 West Main Chanute, KS 66720	
Conlact Person: Colleen Dennis	Phone Number: (620) 212 - 2975
Permit Number (API No. if applicable): 15-205-27967-00-00	Lease Name: Rubow
Source of Waste:	Well Number: NW 1
Emergency Pil Settling Pit Workover Pil ✓ Drilling Pit Burn Pil Haul-off Pil Spill / Escape i Dike No Waste to be Hauled: (If checked, provide an explanation as to why needs to be made to be when the setting of	
Type of waste to be disposed: Fluid Soll Mud / Cuttings Other:	
Amount of waste: 1 No. of loads 80 Barrels	Tons YDS
Destination of waste: Reserve Pit Haul Off Pit Disposal Well Lease Road Dike / Berm COher:	
If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the tease active? Tes Do	
Destination of Waste Disposal: Destination Out of State: (If checked, provide the location of where the waste was hauled in the Comments area.) Of Check Truck Service Date of Waste Transfer: 9-8-11 Operator Name: Nataraja Oil Corporation Setten License No.: 34919 Lease Name: Rubow Date of Waste Transfer: 9-8-11 Docket No./API No.: 15-205-27967-00.00 /5 / 3 3 3 3 4 776000 County: Wilson Comments: Water hauled by Dalton Oilfield Truck Service to his disposal well	
UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY I HEREBY ATTEST THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE. Date: April 9, 2014 Signature: April 9, 2014 Signature: Management of the Title: Kansas Operator	